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Meet The Team

Paul DiMarco
Senior Vice President,
Commercial Operations

Email: paul.dimarco@biospectra.us
Phone: +1(610)599-3477
Mobile: +1(610)442-0341

Connie Augustine
Director,
Business Integration and Retention

Email: connie.augustine@biospectra.us
Phone: +1(610)599-3428
Mobile: +1(610)509-9404

Carly Guzzi
Manager, Marketing

Email: carly.gaba@biospectra.us
Phone: +1(610)599-3429

Kim Ace
Manager, Logistics

Email: kimberlee.ace@biospectra.us
Phone: +1(610)599-3426

Ivy Christensen
Supervisor, Customer Service

Email: ivy.christensen@biospectra.us
Phone: +1(610)599-3465 

Veronica Egitto
Manager, Customer Service
Email: veronica.egitto@biospectra.us
Phone: +1(610)599-3425 

Trudy Kiefer
Logistics Specialist
  
Email: trudy.kiefer@biospectra.us
Phone: +1(610)599-3432  

Dana Myles
Senior Specialist,
Commercial Operations 

Email: dana.myles@biospectra.us
Phone: +1(610)599-3422  

Londa Garrison
Customer Service Representative
  
Email: londa.garrison@biospectra.us
Phone: +1(610)599-3431  

Business Integration and Retention Customer Service

Logistics

Jasmine El Jourani
Demand Planning Specialist
  
Email: jasmine.eljourani@biospectra.us
Phone: +1(610)599-3435  

Darian McCollian
Manager,
Product Portfolio & Sustainability
  
Email: darian.mccollian@biospectra.us
Phone: +1(610)599-3434  


